Welcome to the Sheltered Team 2016-2017!

The Sheltered Team at Bettye Myers Middle school is a program that helps students develop their
English skills while simultaneously teaching core academic contents. We are professional teachers who
are committed to the education of our students, and the expansion of their opportunities. We look
forward to an excellent year of learning and growth.

Contact Information

Teacher Room Phone Email

Maria Angulo A208 940-369-1598 mangulo@dentoisd.org
Jeremiah Garcia B201 940-369-1623 Jgarcia3@dentonisd.org
Isabel Lopez B208 940-369-1603 ilopez@dentonisd.org
Francisco Moran  C208 940-369-1612 fmoran@dentonisd.org
Tania Seda B200 940-369-1607 tseda@dentonisd.org
John Sinor Cc100 940-369-1550 jsinor@dentonisd.org

Please feel free to contact us to set up a conference with your student during our Team time. Our team meets
everyday from 2:35-3:20 and is available before or after school on appointment.

Tutoring Times

Garcia-Tuesdays 7:45-8:15 and Thursdays 3:30-4:00

Sinor-Wednesday 7:45-8:15 and Wednesdays 3:30-4:00
Angulo-Wednesdays 7:45-8:15 and Thursdays 3:30-4:00

Lopez-Mondays 7:45-8:15 and Wednesdays 7:45-8:15

Moran-Tuesdays 7:45-8:15 & 3:30-4 and Thursdays 7:45-8:15 & 3:30-4:00
Seda-Tuesdays 3:30-4:00 and Thursdays 3:30-4:00

Expectations

In order to ensure the learning of all, here is a summary of the expectations and guidelines that should be followed throughout the
school year by students. Students are expected in class on time with supplies (ID, binder, Agenda, etc.) to make the most of their
learning time. Tardies will be entered in the official attendance records for each class.

Consequences for repetitive tardiness (collected from all classes and reset every 9 weeks):

6th Time Tardy - Team conference with student

7th Time Tardy - Team conference with parent (team will document conversation)

8th Time Tardy - Detention and parent contact (parent will need to sign detention slip)
9th Time Tardy - Office Referral to the Principal’s office

O O O O

Students are expected to follow class and school rules at all times.

We are looking forward to a very successful year!

Coming Soon: ESL Family Night, ACE, GOAL







